
City of Douglasville

Legislation Text

6695 Church Street
Douglasville, GA 30134

Item 27-19-8 - Authorize the Mayor to sign Change Order #3 with Jackson Paving Company, Inc. amending
the parties’ contract of April 18, 2018, to add a scope of work for correction of paving flaws and to extend the
contract completion date to July 1, 2019.
Transportation Committee - Chairwoman LaShun B. Danley

File #: TMP-1457, Version: 1

City of Douglasville Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

